

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000288959 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To: Division Fax Numbe	of Corporations r : (850)617-6383				
		ame : LARSON ACCOUN umber : I2016000067 : (407)370-3686 r : (407)370-3120	TING AND CONSULTING S	ERVICES LLC	2018 OCT -	- Star
* ferret * * * *	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ** PO Email Address: <u>consulting</u> @ <u>larsonacc</u> . <u>correl</u>					
ದ್ದ ೧೯ ೧೯	Certifie	SUD PARTNE			56	
		ed Copy	0			
	Page C	ount	06			
ت د۔ ۱	Estima	ted Charge	\$25.00			
2018 001		······				

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

۰.

(.... 1 1

•

(1) ()

Page:	5	10/4/2018	11:31 AM	TO:18506176383	FROM: 5615375904
-------	---	-----------	----------	----------------	------------------

DocuSign Envelope ID: 20932D6F-A20B-4D6C-8DA5-EF6A61859A31

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

,

.

SUD PARTNERS LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

CAROLINE LARSON

Name of Person

LARSON ACCOUNTING GROUP

Firm/Company

7901 KINGSPOINTE PKWY, SUITE 17

Address

ORLANDO, FL 32819

City/State and Zip Code

consulting@larsonacc.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

MACIEL BOGHI	407	370-3686
	at ()	
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee

Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Page: 6 10/4/2018 11:31 AM TO:18506176383 FROM:5615375904

DocuSign Envelope ID: 20932D6F-A20B-4D6C-8DA5-EF6A61859A31 AKTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

.

.

SUD PARTNERS LLC			
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Comp A Florida Limited	any as it new appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liz Florida document number <u>L18000225268</u>	ability Compan	y were filed on	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited lia	bility company here:	
N/A			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo Enter new principal offices address, if applica (Principal office address MUST BE A STREE)	ıbl e:	N/A	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N/A	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			SECR OF
B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered off			HASS
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A		
New Registered Office Address:	<u>. </u>	Enter Florida street address	
		, Florid	a
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

DocuSign Envelope ID: 20932D6F-A20B-4D6C-8DA5-EF6A61859A31 11 amenuing Authorized Person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

• •

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	
MGR	MACIEL BOGHI	2522 SAN TECLA ST, APT 103	🖬 Add
<u></u>		ORLANDO, FL 32835	
			Change
MOR	MARCOS ANTONIO TAVARES ROELLA	R. LUCIO BACELAR, 171, APT. 101, PRAIA C.	🖸 Add
		VILA VELHA, ES 29101-30 BR	
			Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
		<u></u>	C Remove
			HAR L
			Stante
		·	Remove
			Change
			D Add
			🔤 🗆 Remove
			🖸 Change



DocuSign Envelope ID: 20932D6F-A20B-4D6C-8DA5-EF6A81859A31 D. Transending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

			-
		·····	_
		.	
			_
			-
			-
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-
		2011 SE	-
		2018 OCT SECRE TALL	_ 7
			_
~		ARY OF STATE	_

ţ

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

OCTOBER 1st

2018

′/# FIEFFA

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

MARCOS ANTONIO TAVARES ROELLA

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00